Board Report

Date : 02/05/2018

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Approved By :

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

CARIMUS LLC
707 N WEST ST STE 103
RALEIGH NC, 27603

RESHARD, LEROY D

RESHARD, AUDREY S

3505 WILTREE DR

FUQUAY VARINA NC, 27526 - 7547

RICHARDSON, BILLY
4240 SUNSET LAKE RD
HOLLY SPRINGS NC, 27540 - 3700

SMITH, KENNETH J JR
BRANNAN, ELIZABETH S
C/O PATRICIA S PITTMAN
5206 ECHO RIDGE RD
RALEIGH NC, 27612

SMITH, KENNETH J JR
BRANNAN, ELIZABETH S
C/O PATRICIA S SMITH
5206 ECHO RIDGE RD
RALEIGH NC, 27612

SMITH, KENNETH J JR
BRANNAN, ELIZABETH S
C/O PATRICIA S SMITH
5206 ECHO RIDGE RD
RALEIGH NC, 27612

SMITH, KENNETH J JR
BRANNAN, FREDERICK J
C/O PATRICIA S SMITH
5206 ECHO RIDGE RD
RALEIGH NC, 27612

SOIL HEALTH INSTITUTE
2803 SLATER RD STE 115
MORRISVILLE NC, 27560

VANN ATTORNEYS
1720 HILLSBOROUGH ST STE 200
RALEIGH NC, 27605 - 1657

Marcus D. Kinrade

Wake County Revenue Administrator

Account Number

0006820860- 2017- 2017- 000000

0000362791- 2017- 2017- 000000

0006817069- 2017- 2017- 000000

0000065108- 2013- 2013- 000000

0000065108- 2014- 2014- 000000

0000065108~ 2015- 2015- 000000

0000065108- 2016- 2016- 000000

0006824949- 2017- 2017- 000000

0006143829- 2017- 2017- 000000

Tax and Penalties

City 167.83
County 211.41
City 0.00
County 319.95
City 105.03
County 149.35
City 0.00
County 146.14
City 0.00
County 156.60
City 0.00
County 165.29
City 0.00
County 165.76
City 64.35
County 101.48
City 147.16
County 157.32
Total City

Rebated 484.37

Total County

Rebated 1,573.30

Total Rebate

379.24

319.95

254.38

146.14

156.60

165.29

165.76

165.83

304.48

Total Refund

379.24

319.95

254.38

150.15

156.60

165.29

165.76

165.83

304.48

Return

Request
Status

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund



Total

Rebate/Refund 2,057.67 2,061.68

CC:
*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



